WEST MILFORD TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2022-2023
Grades K-5
REPORT CARD SCHEDULE
Marking Period Dates Subject to Change

FIRST MARKING PERIOD (46 Days)

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 2022 THROUGH FRIDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2022

Opening Date-Grade Entry Closing Date-Grade Entry

GRADES ON PORTAL

REPORT CARDS (All Grades)

Monday, December 12 Monday, December 19

Thursday, December 22

SECOND MARKING PERIOD (59 Days)

MONDAY, DECEMBER 12, 2022 THROUGH FRIDAY, MARCH 17, 2023

REPORT CARDS (All Grades)

Friday, March 17 Monday, March 27

Thursday, March 30

THIRD MARKING PERIOD (60 Days)

FRIDAY, MARCH 20, 2023 THROUGH WEDNESDAY, JUNE 21, 2023

REPORT CARDS (All Grades)

Thursday, June 8 Wednesday, June 21

Friday, June 23

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

Monday, November 21, 2022 & Tuesday, November 22, 2022

Report Card Schedule 2022-2023 Grades K-5
JF 6/2022




